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Region 1 Eddie Morris  USDA Forest Service  406-329-4918 
  Emorris02@fs.fed.us  5765 W. Broadway 
     Missoula, MT 59802 
 
Reigon 2 Tom Landon  USDA Forest Service  303-275-5740 
  tlandon@fs.fed.us  740 Simms St 
     Golden, CO 80401 
 
Region 3 Mike Rotonda  USDA Forest Service  505-842-3359 
  mrotonda@fs.fed.us 333 Broadway Blvd, SE 
     Albuquerque, NM 87102 
 
Region 4  Clair Mendenhall USDA Forest Service  801-625-5511 
  cmmendenhall@fs.fed.us 324 25 Street 
     Ogden, UT 84401 
 
Region 5  Dennis Hulbert USDA Forest Service  916-640-1033 
  dhulbert@fs.fed.us 3237 Peacekeeper Way, 
     Bldg 200 
     McClellan, CA 95652 
 
Region 6   Jon Rollens  USDA Forest Service  503-808-2359 
  jrollens@fs.fed.us  333 S.W. 1st Avenue 
     Portland, OR 97204 
 
Region 8  Dave Braodnax USDA Forest Service  404-347-3735 
  dbroadnax@fs.fed.us 1720 Peachtree Street, NW 
     Atlanta, GA 30367 
 
Region 9  Sandra LaFarr  USDA Forest Service  414-297-3744 
  slafarr@fs.fed.us  310 W. Wisconsin Avenue 
     Milwaukee, WI 52303 
 
Region 10  Vacant   USDA Forest Service  907-586-8837 
     P.O. Box 21628 
     Juneau, AK 99802-1628 
 
NIFC   Pat Norbury  USDA Forest Service  208-387-5646 

 pnorbury@fs.fed.us  3833 S. Development Ave. 
     Boise, ID 83705 
 



 

 


